MASI INSTALLATION TECHNOLOGY
AS-Interface dual distributor for profil cabel
Art.No.: 55749
Weight: 0.001
Country of origin: DE
Model designation: AS-INTERFACE VERTEILER
AS-Interface distributor
from profile to profile cable
Link to Product
Illustration
Commercial data
Product may differ from Image
URL Webshop https://shop.murrelektronik.com/55749
GTIN 4048879049856
ECLASS-6.0 27279219
ECLASS-6.1 27279219
ECLASS-7.0 27279219
ECLASS-7.1 27279219
ECLASS-8.0 27279219
ECLASS-8.1 27279219
ECLASS-9.0 27440111
ECLASS-10.0.1 27440111
ECLASS-10.1 27440111
ECLASS-11.0 27440111
ECLASS-11.1 27440111
ECLASS-12.0 27440111
ECLASS-13.0 27440111
ECLASS-14.0 27440111
ETIM-5.0 EC001596
ETIM-6.0 EC001596
ETIM-7.0 EC001596
ETIM-8.0 EC001596